
 
 
 

DELF / DALF - Exams Calendar 2020 

 
Mid-Year Session : 18 – 26 June 2020 

 

Exam Registration period Exam date Fees (GST incl) 

C1 

17 February – 15 March 
2020 

Thursday 18 June 2020 
S$235 

C2 Friday 19 June 2020 

A1 Monday 22 June 2020 
S$110 

A2 Tuesday 23 June 2020 

B1 Wednesday 24 June 2020 
S$165 

B2 Thursday 25 June 2020 

PRIM (A1.1,A1,A2) Friday 26 June 2020 S$120 

 
Preparation classes: 8 weeks duration - Registration opens on 3 February 2020 as for regular courses. 

 

Level Dates Day and time Total number of 
hours 

Fees (GST incl) 

DELF A1 

16/03– 11/05 Monday – 7.00 to 9.00 pm 16 S$320 
DELF A2 

DELF B1 

DELF B2 

DALF C1+C2 11/03 – 06/05 Wednesday – 6.30 – 9.30 pm 24 S$430 

 
Year-End Session : 12 – 20 November 2020 

 

Exam Registration period Exam date Fees (GST incl) 

C1 

17 August – 12 
September 2020 

Thursday 12 November 2020 
S$235 

C2 Friday 13 November 2020 

A1 Monday 16 November 2020 
S$110 

A2 Tuesday 17 November 2020 

B1 Wednesday 18 November 2020 
S$165 

B2 Thursday 19 November 2020 

PRIM (A1.1,A1,A2) Friday 20 November 2020 S$120 

 
Preparation classes: 8 weeks duration. Registration opens on 27 July 2020 as for regular courses. 

 

Level Dates Day and time Total number of 
hours 

Fees (GST incl) 

DELF A1 

TBC TBC 
16 S$310 

DELF A2 

DELF B1 

DELF B2 

DALF C1+C2 24 S$410 

 

*You can register at the counter on the 2nd floor : Mon-Fri: 8.30am-7pm; Sat: 8.30am-5.30pm; Sun & Public Holidays: CLOSED. 
Means of Payment:  Credit Card (Visa, Master, AMEX), NETs or cash.To bring upon registration: 
Your candidate number – 06500000xxxx, if this is not your first time taking DELF/DALF whether in Singapore or elsewhere. 
*Online registration is available, please visit: https://afsingapour.extranet-aec.com/extranet/ 

https://afsingapour.extranet-aec.com/extranet/

